BEST WESTERN PRODUCT GUIDE 2018
All products are available through your local
hospitality distributor.
If you would like information on finding
a distributor in your area, please contact
WestPoint Hospitality at (877) 699-0406.
How To Order:
2
Table of Contents
POOL TOWELS             4
MATTRESS PADS                                               5
BLANKETS/DUVET INSERTS         8
BLANKETS                                                        9
TOP OF BED ACCESSORIES           11
3
Martex® Cabana Collection Pool Towels
DETAILS:
• 100% Ring Spun, Cotton Loops
• Made with Intelliweave™ to provide dimensional stability, durability, and fast-
drying properties
• Staybright® bleach-friendly and fade-resistant technology
Martex® Pool Towels
Features:
• 100% Ring Spun, Cotton Loops
• Made with Intelliweave™ to provide dimensional stability, durability, and
fast-drying properties
• Double Dobby Border is made with Staybright® Technology
POOL TOWELS
4
Martex® Cabana Collection Size Weight (lb/dz) SKU Best Western®
TA027  DARK LINEN 30 x 66" 13 7105824
TA027 DEEP SEA 30 x 66" 13 7105825
TA027 WHITE 30 x 66" 13 7105826
TA037 Deep Sea/White Stripe 30 x 66" 13 7106294
TA037 Dark Linen/White Stripe 30 x 66" 13 7106293
Martex® Size Weight (lb/dz) SKU Best Western®
TA04 DŽrninŐ 'ůŽrǇ Stripe ǁ/StaǇďriŐhtΠ 24 x 50" 10͘5 7109426
T3800 Paůe :aĚe 24 x 48" 8 7089396
MATTRESS PADS
EcoPure™ Mattress Pad
DETAILS:
• 240 Thread Count
• 100% Cotton Cover
• Filled with 6oz 100% Recycled Fiber
• Quilted 6” Channel Pattern
• Smooth Flex Skirt fits up to a 20” mattress depth
• Easy Care, Machine Wash and Dry
Martex® Brentwood II Mattress Topper
DETAILS:
• 200 Thread Count, 60% Cotton/ 40% Polyester Fabric
• EcoPure™ Polyester 20oz fiberfill
• Quilted Channel Pattern minimizes Fiberfill Migration
• 2” Anchor Bands on all four corners
• GSA Compliant
Martex® Basics  (&itted) Size �eluxe Woǀen ϭϱΗ �eluxe Woǀen ϭϮΗ Choice Woǀen
Tǁin 39 x 75" 5012511 5012690
Tǁin LŽnŐ 39 x 80" 5012996 5012539
&Ƶůů 54 x 75" 5012512 5012693
&Ƶůů LŽnŐ 54 x 80" 5012540
YƵeen 60 x 80" 5012513 5012691 5012541
KinŐ 78 x 80" 5012514 5012692 5012542
5
�coPureΡ Size SKU
Tǁin 39 x 75" 5010535
Tǁin yL 39 x 80" 5007627
&Ƶůů 54 x 75" 5007626
YƵeen 60 x 80" 5007629
KinŐ 78 x 80" 5007630
�aů͘ KinŐ 72 x 84" 5007628
Martex® Basics Fitted Mattress Pads
Features:
• Woven blended fabric on face and back
• 130 Thread Count, 70% Polyester/ 30% Cotton Fabric
• EcoPure™ Polyester fiberfill available in 5oz and 3oz weights (4oz for
Choice Woven)